
Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue 2,450,917$    -$                   3,599,870$    1,148,953$    

3300.000 VPK Money 53,445$         -$                   72,834$         19,389$         

3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                   -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments 1,637$           -$                   2,735$           1,098$           

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 36,414$         -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 41,199$         -$                   67,226$         26,027$         

3400.000 Local Source Revenue 16,386$         -$                   -$                   

3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   -$                   62,589$         62,589$         

TOTAL REVENUES 2,599,998$    -$                   3,805,254$    (1,205,256)$   

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 996,122$       -$                   

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 150,530$       -$                   

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 1,730$           

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 12,825$         -$                   

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 1,683$           -$                   

5000 Subtotal 1,162,889$   -$                   1,950,657$    789,498$       

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 34,917$         

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 6,110$           

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 21,898$         

5200 Subtotal 62,925$        105,564$       42,639$         

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 26,228$         

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 5,105$           

5500 Subtotal 31,332$        45,500$         14,168$         

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 47,727$         

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 4,532$           

6200.100 Media - Salaries 27,397$         -$                   

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 2,528$           -$                   

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 7,931$           -$                   

6200.600 Media - Library Books 9,269$           

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 5,493$           

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 30,989$         

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 5,876$           

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 100$              

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 997$              

6000 Subtotal 142,838$      257,121$       114,283$       

GENERAL FUND

July 1, 2012 through February 28, 2013

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds
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7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 25,095$         

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees 471$              

7100 Subtotal 25,566$        25,698$         603$              

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 76,037$         -$                   

7200 Subtotal 76,037$        103,731$       27,694$         

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 132,539$       -$                   

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 14,108$         -$                   

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 9,378$           

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 1,775$           

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 574$              

7300 Subtotal 158,373$      254,129$       96,329$         

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 306,453$       -$                   

7400 Subtotal 306,453$      342,515$       36,062$         

7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                   -$                   

7500 Subtotal -$                  -$                   -$                   

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 7,490$           

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 791$              

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 43,325$         -$                   

7600 Subtotal 51,606$        81,475$         29,869$         

7700.300 Central Services - Insurances 77,616$         

7700 Subtotal 77,616$        140,000$       62,384$         

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 27,998$         

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 3,954$           

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 46,603$         -$                   

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 51,469$         

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 5,171$           

7900 Subtotal 135,195$      259,893$       124,698$       

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 28,118$         

8100 Subtotal 28,118$        31,347$         3,229$           

9100.500 PTO Expenses -$                   -$                   -$                   

9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account 14,718$         62,589$         47,871$         

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 2,273,668$    -$                   3,660,219$    1,389,326$    

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 326,330$       -$                   145,035$       (181,295)$      -$                   

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 1,136,996$    * -$                   1,136,996$    -$                   

FUND BALANCE FEBRUARY 28, 2013 1,463,325$    ** -$                   1,282,031$    (181,294)$      



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 140,658$       -$                   -$                   -$                   

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3300.000 VPK Money -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

TOTAL REVENUES 140,658$       -$                   -$                   -$                   

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 170$              -$                   

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits -$                   -$                   

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 1,839$           

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 17,279$         -$                   

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 6,006$           -$                   

5000 Subtotal 25,294$   -$                   -$                   -$                   

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries -$                   

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits -$                   

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 2,139$           

5200 Subtotal 2,139$     -$                   -$                   

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries -$                   

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits -$                   

5500 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries -$                   

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits -$                   

6200.100 Media - Salaries -$                   -$                   

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits -$                   -$                   

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 1,988$           -$                   

6200.600 Media - Library Books 43,058$         

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 7,689$           

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries -$                   

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits -$                   

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 2,622$           

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 51$                

6000 Subtotal 55,408$   -$                   -$                   

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

July 1, 2012 through February 28, 2013

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS



Accrual Basis
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Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
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July 1, 2012 through February 28, 2013

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services -$                   

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees -$                   

7100 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee -$                   -$                   

7200 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries -$                   -$                   

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits -$                   -$                   

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 1,640$           

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 9$                  

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 113$              

7300 Subtotal 1,762$     -$                   -$                   

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 96,559$         -$                   

7400 Subtotal 96,559$   -$                   -$                   

7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                   -$                   

7500 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries -$                   

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits -$                   

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services -$                   -$                   

7600 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

7700.300 Central Services - Insurances -$                   

7700 Subtotal -$             -$                   -$                   

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries -$                   

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits -$                   

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services -$                   -$                   

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities -$                   

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 250$              

7900 Subtotal 250$        -$                   -$                   

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 25,452$         

8100 Subtotal 25,452$   -$                   -$                   

9100.500 PTO Expenses -$                   -$                   -$                   

9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   -$                   

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 206,864$       -$                   -$                   -$                   

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (66,206)$        -$                   -$                   -$                   

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 (1,737)$          * -$                   -$                   

FUND BALANCE FEBRUARY 28, 2013 (67,943)$        ** -$                   -$                   -$                   



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 140,658$       -$                   -$                   

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue 2,450,917$    -$                   3,599,870$    1,148,953$    

3300.000 VPK Money 53,445$         -$                   72,834$         19,389$         

3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments 1,637$           -$                   2,735$           1,098$           

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 36,414$         -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 41,199$         -$                   67,226$         26,027$         

3400.000 Local Source Revenue 16,386$         -$                   -$                   

3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   -$                   62,589$         62,589$         

TOTAL REVENUES 2,740,656$    -$                   3,805,254$    1,258,055$    

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 996,292$       -$                   

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 150,530$       -$                   

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 3,569$           

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 30,103$         -$                   

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 7,689$           -$                   

5000 Subtotal 1,188,183$   -$                   1,950,657$    766,043$       

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 34,917$         

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 6,110$           

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 24,037$         

5200 Subtotal 65,064$        105,564$       40,500$         

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 26,228$         

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 5,105$           

5500 Subtotal 31,332$        45,500$         14,168$         

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 47,727$         

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 4,532$           

6200.100 Media - Salaries 27,397$         -$                   

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 2,528$           -$                   

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 9,919$           -$                   

6200.600 Media - Library Books 52,326$         

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 13,182$         

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 30,989$         

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 5,876$           

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 2,722$           

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 1,048$           

6000 Subtotal 198,246$      257,121$       58,875$         

Sigsbee Charter School

Monthly Financial Statements

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

July 1, 2012 through February 28, 2013

ALL GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance
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Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances - Governmental Funds

July 1, 2012 through February 28, 2013

ALL GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 25,095$         

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees 471$              

7100 Subtotal 25,566$        25,698$         603$              

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 76,037$         -$                   

7200 Subtotal 76,037$        103,731$       27,694$         

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 132,539$       -$                   

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 14,108$         -$                   

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 11,018$         

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 1,784$           

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 687$              

7300 Subtotal 160,136$      254,129$       94,680$         

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 403,012$       -$                   

7400 Subtotal 403,012$      342,515$       (60,497)$        

7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                   -$                   

7500 Subtotal -$                  -$                   -$                   

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 7,490$           

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 791$              

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 43,325$         -$                   

7600 Subtotal 51,606$        81,475$         29,869$         

7700.300 Central Services - Insurances 77,616$         

7700 Subtotal 77,616$        140,000$       62,384$         

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 27,998$         

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 3,954$           

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 46,603$         -$                   

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 51,469$         

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 5,421$           

7900 Subtotal 135,445$      259,893$       124,448$       

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 53,570$         

8100 Subtotal 53,570$        31,347$         (22,223)$        

9100.500 PTO Expenses -$                   -$                   -$                   

9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account 14,718$         62,589$         47,871$         

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 2,480,532$    -$                   3,660,219$    1,184,414$    

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 260,123$       -$                   145,035$       (115,088)$      -$                   

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 1,135,259$    * -$                   1,135,259$    -$                   

FUND BALANCE FEBRUARY 28, 2013 1,395,382$    ** -$                   1,280,294$    (115,088)$      


